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Thornhill (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Mullen Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 15:00pm ET

Lot

0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431

Title

Decor Items

Three Wood Counter Height Stools

Mid Century Style Loveseat
Cast Iron Side Tables
Media Cabinet

Wooden Bench

IKEA Bookcase With Lower Cabinet

Mid Century Style Loveseat
Dining Room Table
Captains Chairs

Rocking Chair

Rolling Wicker Shelf And Lamp

Pair Of Bookcases

Rocking Chair

Wooden Table

Linens

Vanity Dresser And Seat
Wall Art

Rolltop Desk

IKEA Jerker Computer Table
Chest Of Drawers

IKEA Shoe Holder

Bar Counter

Dresser

Pair Of IKEA Shelving Units
IKEA Boj Cupboard
Antique Chairs

Old Wood Items

Small Dresser

Steamer Trunk

Standal one Storage Cabinet

Children's Tables, Cradle And Lamps

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 8 7:00pm ET

Lot

0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446

0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460

Title

IKEA Shelf

Two Bookcases

Vintage School Desk Top
Cleaning Supplies

Kitchen Chairs from IKEA
4L awn Chairs

Linens

Two Hudson's Bay Blankets
Glasses And Cups
Wedgewood Bowl

Kitchen Misc

Porcelain Serving ltems
Serving Ware

1847 Rogers Bros. Xs Triple

American Test Reunion Mugs (from the

Canadian General Electric)

Knife Sets

Glass Insulators

Plant And Garden

Wash Basin And Pitcher Set
Vases And Serving Tray
Sports Lot

Chess Set

Games And Puzzles

Metal Figures

Ladies

Brass Wall Art

Household Items

Christmas And Crafts

Old Wood Shelves And Basket



Lot

0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491

0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501

Title

Hammacher Schlemmer Bug Vacuum
Doorbell And Intercom Security System
Tom Thomson Print

Decor Items

Desk Lot

Microwave

Kitchen Misc

Glasses

Coke Bottles

Office Supplies

Games, Tapes, Globe And More
Hammock

Luggage

Original Art Signed

Small Prints And Frames

Metal Items

Workbench Contents
Silverplate

Ceiling Fan

Turntable And Albums

Drum Sticks

Steamer Trunk

Steamer Trunk

New VHS Tapes

Mystery Bins

CDs And Holder

Cassettes And Holders

Sewing Lot

Utility Lot

Limited Edition Prints By Nancy Nicol from
York University

Sterling Silverplate By Rosen
Noma Electric Snow Blower
Titan Electric Lawn Mower

Car And Outdoor

Extension Ladder

Tiled Countertop

New Charcoal BBQ

Misc Decor

Candle Items

Workshop Chest And Workmate
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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